All illustrations are for reference only.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
WI-ST2202
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX / mATX Motherboard, Supporting Riser Card
FEATURES
1.  Supports ATX / mATX motherboard
2.  External 2 x 5.25" drive bays &
Internal 2 x 3.5" HDD bays
3.  Two 60mm inside fan & one 80mm rear fan
4.  Supports PS/2 type power supply
5.  Air filter
6.  Option: 5.25" drive bay
(1 x Slim ODD & 1 x 3.5" drive bay)
DIMENSIONS
45
1.
30
427.00
483.00
46
3.
30
88
.2
0
System Board ATX / mATX motherboard
Mounting 2U Rackmount
Dimension (W x D x H) 427 x 450 x 88 mm
I/O Openings 3 x DB9
Internal USB ports N/A
Power Supply PS/2 type
Front I/O 2 x USB2.0 ports (Option : 2 x USB3.0)
Cooling Rear : 1 x 80 mm fan
Inside : 2 x 60 mm fan
Front Controls 1 x Power on/off
1 x System reset
Front Indicator 1 x Power LED
1 x HDD LED
Carton Size 575 x 545 x 220 mm
Weight (Net, Gross) 8.4 kg, 9.8 kg
Operating Temp. 0°C ~ 50°C
Humidity 5% ~ 95% non-condensing
Air Filter Yes
Expansion Slots 3
Drive Bay External : 2 x 5.25"
Internal : 2 x 3.5" HDD
Standard Color Black (Option: Beige)
Construction Heavy-duty Steel
Specification